

CS 17688/16
INNOVATIVE INFRACITY P. LTD. Vs. NAWAL KISHORE

21.07.2018

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sahil, Counsel for the defendant who has filed vakalatnama.

Be awaited for PW-1.

(VISHAL GOGNE)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/21.07.2018

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sahil, Counsel for the defendant who has filed vakalatnama.

Since plaintiff has not appeared thus far and the counsel for defendant seeks liberty to attend to another matters, further call is not taken.

As the plaintiff has not appeared today, the costs imposed upon the defendant are waived.

Put up for cross examination of PW-1 on 10.09.2018.

(VISHAL GOGNE)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/21.07.2018