

Innovative Infracity P. Ltd. Vs. Nawal Kishore
no.17688/16

22.11.2018

Present: Sh. Amit Dhankar, Proxy Counsel for Sh. Devesh Pratap
Singh a/w PW-1 Sh. Vinod Garg.
Sh. Sahil Chopra, Ld. Counsel for the defendants.

At request, list for further cross examination on 14.01.2019.

(Hargurvarinder S.Jaggi)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/22.11.2018