

C.S. No. 17688/16
Innovative Infracity P.Ltd. vs. Nawal Kishore

23.07.2019

Present: Sh. D.P. Singh, counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh Manoj Bhardwaj, proxy counsel for defendant.

No PW is present today.

An application for summoning of witness is moved today on behalf of the plaintiff. The application is allowed as per list. Necessary steps be taken by the plaintiff.

Put up for RPE on **26.09.2019**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
23.07.2019