

CS No. 17688/16
Innovative Infracity P Ltd vs Nawal Kishore

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

14.10.2020

ORDER

Present: Mr. Devesh Pratap Singh, Counsel for the
plaintiff.

Mr. Vinit Kumar, Counsel for the defendant.

List again for arguments on the pending
application on 11.11.2020.

Let advance copy of reply be supplied to the
plaintiff.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
14.10. 2020