

CS No. 17688/16

INNOVATIVE INFRACITY P. LTD. VS. NAWAL KISHORE

04.12.2021

Present: Sh. Devesh Pratap Singh, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Jyoti Dubay, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Matter is listed today for settlement, if any/ arguments on application under Order 16 R 3 CPC. However, Ld. counsel for plaintiff seeks adjournment stating that due to personal difficulty, he needs time for the same.

On request, list for purpose fixed on 19.02.2022.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 04.12.2021