

CS No. 17688/16

INNOVATIVE INFRACITY P. LTD. VS. NAWAL KISHORE

19.02.2022

Pursuant to order No.3274-3398/PD&SJ/NK/DWK/Roster/2022 dated 11.02.2022 of the Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, South-West, Dwarka, w.e.f 14.02.2022 to 28.02.2022, cases are being taken up as per Roster for physical hearing.

Proceedings in this matter is conducted through VC as per request of Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Present: Sh. Devesh Pratap Singh, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

List for arguments on application u/O. 16 R 3 CPC moved on behalf of the plaintiff as well as RPE on 19.07.2022.

Issue court notice to the defendant for the NDOH.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 19.02.2022