

CS No.17688/16

Innovative Infracity P. Ltd. vs. Nawal Kishore

19.10.2022

Present: Sh. Amit Dhankar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Nagender Singh, Ld. counsel for defendant.

Matter is stated to be still pending before Mediation Centre and same is listed for 01.11.2022.

In view of aforesaid, put up for outcome of the mediation proceedings on **17.11.2022**.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi:19.10.2022