

CS DJ ADJ 17688/16

INNOVATIVE INFRACITY P. LTD. VS NAWAL KISHORE

14.12.2022

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Devesh Pratap Singh, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Nagender Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant alongwith defendant.

Matter is pending in mediation centre and is fixed for 19.12.2022.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 17.01.2023.

(Ahlmad)
14.12.2022