

2 CS No. 17688/16

INNOVATIVE INFRACITY P. LTD. Vs. NAWAL KISHORE

17.01.2023

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Nagender Singh, Ld. Counsel for the defendant with
defendant.

None has appeared on behalf of plaintiff despite repeated
calls since morning.

Still, in the interest of justice, court notice be issued to
the AR of the plaintiff as well as main counsel through SHO
concerned for **09.03.2023**.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi : 17.01.2023.