

4CS NO. 17688/16
INNOVATIVE INFRACITY P. LTD. Vs. NAWAL KISHORE

10.03.2023

File taken up today as 09.03.2023 was declared holiday.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on 1st half leave today.

Present: Sh. Amit Dhankar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Raman, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Counsel for plaintiff filed Board Resolution passed on
06.03.2023.

As per directions of the Ld. PO, put up for purpose already
fixed on **09.05.2023.**

(Reader)