

1 CS DJ ADJ 17688/16

INNOVATIVE INFRACITY P. LTD. Vs. NAWAL KISHORE

24.12.2025

Present: Sh. Hitesh and Sh.Sandeep, Ld. Counsels for
plaintiff.
Sh. Mayank Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

None has appeared on behalf of Sub-Registrar,
Kapashera despite repeated calls. In view thereof, issue show
cause for NDOH.

Put up for purpose fixed on **09.02.2026**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 24.12.2025 (sk)